
C DIV: LOTS 8, 15 & LOT 16 EX
15.42 FT OFF W SIDE OF LOT 16
DESOTO PARK S/D & PART OF LOTS

CITY OF LAKE CITY
205 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12624-000

8900 MUNICIPAL IMP-EX
06

32317.070 1.00/

11/02/2016 DF 0.43 56,190 0 0 56,190

STANDARD
1

113,632
3,682
56,190

173,504
0

173,504
04 173,504

0
173,504

0

174,752

0820/1759 4/16/1996 WD U I 11 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARCHIE & SHARON FRIER

CITY OF LAKE CITY

0780/0852 9/13/1993 WD U I 12 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN MACLAREN

ARCHIE FRIER
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SALE:2:1: .43 AC HOUSE WAS WHAT THEY WANTED PAID P

13-0452 COUNTY 820 11/01/2013

1553 DEMOLISH 25 02/11/2010

HX Base Yr

828 NE LAKE DESOTO CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 2,745 119.7000 45.49 124,870 2014 2014 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1281

BAS 1,281 100 1,281 53,028

CAN 4,880 30 1,464 60,603

6,161 2,745 113,632

CAN= W80 BAS= W21 S61 E21 N61$ S61 E80 N61$.

CAN

80

61

80

61BAS

21

61

21

61

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 7 263 1,841.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,682

3,682

1 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 00 0.00 0.00 18,730.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 56,190


